
                                                                                 KENYA HIGHLANDS UNIVERSITY

                                                                                         BScN  FEES STRUCTURE

                                                                                        CONTINUING  STUDENTS

DESCRIPTION

Year 1.2 Year 1.3 Year 2.1 Year 2.2 Year 2.3 Year 3.1 Year 3.2 Year 3.3 Year 4.1 Year 4.2 Year 4.3

A TUITION FEES 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00

B ADMINISTRATIVE FEES

 Student Membership–Union - 500.00 - - 500.00 - - 500.00 - -

 CUE Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

Medical Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

Student Benevolent fund 200.00 200.00 200.00

Examination Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

Activity Fee 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00

.ICT 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

Library Fee - - 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00 - -

Amenity Fee - - - - - - - - - - -

Laboratory Fee - - 3,000.00 - - 3,000.00 - - 3,000.00 - -

Hospital consumables 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

 Educational trip 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

.Material Development - - 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 - -

TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEES     5,750.00 5,750.00 17,950.00 5,750.00 5,750.00 17,950.00 5,750.00 5,750.00 17,950.00 5,750.00 5,750.00

C OTHER FEES

Professional indemnity fee - - 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 - -

Clinical Practical fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

Training file - - 800.00 - - 800.00 - - 800.00 - -

TOTALS 4,800.00 0.00 0.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS (A+B+C) 75,750.00 75,750.00 92,750.00 75,750.00 75,750.00 92,750.00 75,750.00 75,750.00 92,750.00 75,750.00 75,750.00

FEES PAYMENTS DETAILS Bank: Co-operative Bank

Bank:  Standard Chartered Bank Bank: Equity Bank Account Name: Kenya  Highlands University

Account Name: Kenya  Highlands University Account Name: Kenya  Highlands University Account No: 01129604234900 

Account  Number: 0102824221700  Acount Number: 0280282821483 Branch: Kericho Branch

Branch: Kericho Branch Branch: Kericho Branch Pay bill: 400222  

PAY BILL NO:  500045 PAY BILL: 247247 Account No: 1043854# Student's Registration No.

A/C. NO: Student's Registration No. A/C. NO: 302500# Student's Registration No.




